Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-529 SCHL ACAD @IND CRK (6/4 -6/18) M-F 7:10A-2:10P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:27 AM S RAYS RD ,30083 & RUE DARTAGNAN ,30083 1 1
06:28 AM  RUE ST GERMAIN & RUE ANDELEYS 2 3
06:34 AM 4213 SHEPPARD CROSSING WY, 30083 3 6
06:36 AM  ALLGOOD RD, 30083 & OLD ALLGOOD CIR, 30083 1 7
06:40 AM BARCLAY WY, 30083 & ALLGOOD RD, 30083 2 9
06:43 AM  GARDEN HILLS DR & ARBORWALK CT ,30083 3 12
06:44 AM GARDEN HILLS DR, 30083 & HIGH COLLIER WALK, 30083 2 14
06:47 AM  RUBY RD ,30083 & VALLEY CREEK DR ,30083 1 15
06:54 AM SAINT DOMINIQUE ,30083 & SAINT MICHEL ,30083 2 17
06:57 AM  SAINT GERMAIN, 30083 & RUE DARTAGNAN 3 20
07:05 AM SCHOOL: INDIAN CREEK ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k,*x**x

End of Run: 230.861

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk k,*k k*x**

06/02/2025 Page 1



